
Andy Solomon / Doug Cords
Commercial Retail Associates, Inc.
680 West Shaw Avenue, Suite 202

Fresno, CA 93704
(559) 650-1300

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall
be conducted through this office. The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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LOCATION: Southwest quadrant of 12th Avenue and Lacey Bouelvard
Hanford, CA

GROSS 
LEASABLE AREA: +/- 318,000 square feet

AVAILABILITY: +/- 35 acres

DEMOGRAPHICS:
1 mile 3 mile 10 mile

2013 Estimated 
Population 8,322 58,679 67,855

2013 Estimated 
Average HH Income $57,936 $62,152 $64,430
Source: Nielsen 2013

Trade Area Population (see map enclosed):

2010 Estimated Population: 174,406 
2015 Projected Population: 179,878 

Source: Sites USA, 2011

TRAFFIC COUNTS:
Lacey Boulevard 17,053 ADT (2009)
12th Avenue 26,263 ADT (2008)
Highway 198 29,750 ADT (2007)

73,066 Total Cars per Day
Source: City of Hanford; Caltrans

OVERVIEW: * Hanford Mall (anchored by Sears, JC Penney, Forever 21 and
Kohl's Department Store) is across the street.

* Wal-Mart Supercenter located just south of this center

* Immediate Availability

Fresno, California 93704
(559) 650-1300

PROPERTY SUMMARY

CONTACT INFORMATION:

 Doug Cords
Commercial Retail Associates, Inc.
680 West Shaw Avenue, Suite 202
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+/- 3,019 square feet of shop space+/- 1,606 square feet of shop space
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©2011, SITES USA Inc., Chandler, AZ (480) 491-1112. All Rights Reserved.

This map was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.
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This aerial was produced using data from private and governmental sources deemed to be reliable.  The information herein is provided without representation or warranty. 
THIS AERIAL CANNOT BE DUPLICATED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF COMMERCIAL RETAIL ASSOCIATES, INC. 

 

jsanders
TextBox
   Adventist Medical Center/Hospital      Opened December 5th, 2010 
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Pop-Facts: Demographic Quick Facts 2013 Report

Radius 1: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 2: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 3: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 3Radius 2

0.00 - 5.00 miles0.00 - 3.00 miles0.00 - 1.00 miles

% % %Radius 1
Description

Population

69,57860,4538,582        2018 Projection

67,85558,6798,322        2013 Estimate

67,16057,8858,203        2010 Census

53,74345,0076,738        2000 Census

 

24.97%28.61%21.74%        Growth 2000 - 2010

 

Households

22,17419,0152,536        2018 Projection

21,66318,5112,458        2013 Estimate

21,50118,3392,423        2010 Census

17,74614,8172,076        2000 Census

 

21.16%23.77%16.71%        Growth 2000 - 2010

 

2013 Est. Population by Single Classification Race 58,679 67,8558,322

40,944 60.3458.6034,3844,450        White Alone 53.47

3,028 4.464.702,755439        Black or African American Alone 5.28

947 1.401.40823166        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone 1.99

2,827 4.174.292,520437        Asian Alone 5.25

78 0.110.12685        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone 0.06

16,440 24.2325.5514,9912,422        Some Other Race Alone 29.10

3,591 5.295.353,138403        Two or More Races 4.84

 

2013 Est. Population Hispanic or Latino 58,679 67,8558,322

34,266 50.5052.7330,9425,088        Hispanic or Latino 61.14

33,589 49.5047.2727,7373,234        Not Hispanic or Latino 38.86

 

2013 Tenure of Occupied Housing Units 18,511 21,6632,458

12,792 59.0557.5310,6501,312        Owner Occupied 53.38

8,870 40.9542.477,8611,146        Renter Occupied 46.62

 

2012 Average Household Size 3.12 3.093.25
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Pop-Facts: Demographic Quick Facts 2013 Report

Radius 1: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 2: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 3: 168 N 12TH AVE, HANFORD, CA 93230-5971, aggregate

Radius 3Radius 2

0.00 - 5.00 miles0.00 - 3.00 miles0.00 - 1.00 miles

% % %Radius 1
Description

2013 Est. Households by Household Income 18,511 21,6632,458

2,301 10.6211.232,079323        CY HHs, Inc < $15,000 13.14

2,640 12.1912.732,357354        CY HHs, Inc $15,000 - $24,999 14.40

2,568 11.8512.412,297326        CY HHs, Inc $25,000 - $34,999 13.26

3,235 14.9315.092,793399        CY HHs, Inc $35,000 - $49,999 16.23

4,477 20.6720.093,718412        CY HHs, Inc $50,000 - $74,999 16.76

2,106 9.729.431,745225        CY HHs, Inc $75,000 - $99,999 9.15

1,834 8.478.201,518188        CY HHs, Inc $100,000 - $124,999 7.65

981 4.534.52836112        CY HHs, Inc $125,000 - $149,999 4.56

1,203 5.555.1394990        CY HHs, Inc $150,000 - $199,999 3.66

174 0.800.7013017        CY HHs, Inc $200,000 - $249,999 0.69

124 0.570.458311        CY HHs, Inc $250,000 - $499,999 0.45

19 0.090.0481        CY HHs, Inc $500,000+ 0.04

 

2013 Est. Average Household Income $62,152 $64,430$57,936

 

2013 Est. Median Household Income $48,549 $50,485$43,479

 

2012 Median HH Inc by Single Race Class or Ethn

51,43349,12439,661        White Alone

58,61658,02063,860        Black or African American Alone

24,96521,76021,622        American Indian and Alaska Native Alone

71,02470,57873,365        Asian Alone

64,20464,34468,073        Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander Alone

44,04043,09139,406        Some Other Race Alone

56,75055,10279,989        Two or More Races

 

38,88138,03839,362        Hispanic or Latino

60,26058,71250,465        Not Hispanic or Latino
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